
Local Authority  SDCC
3

Date Notification 
Received

Date Works to 
Commence

Location of Structure 
Total Number of 
Residential Units

Total Residential 
Floorspace (m2)

Unit 1 ‐ No. 
of Bedrooms 

Unit 1  ‐ 
Floorspace 

(m2) 

Unit 2 ‐ No. 
of Bedrooms 

Unit 2  ‐ 
Floorspace 

(m2) 

Unit 3 ‐ 
No. of 

Bedrooms 

Unit 3  ‐ 
Floorspace 

(m2) 

Unit 4 ‐ No. 
of 

Bedrooms 

Unit 4  ‐ 
Floorspace 

(m2) 

1 12/05/2020 Before 31/12/21 2A Rockfield Avenue, Perrystown1 1 38 1 38
2 11/05/2020 Before 31/12/21 1 Hyde Park, Fortfield Road 1 135 4 135
3 30/06/2020 Before 31/12/21 Sarsfield House, Chapel Hill Lucan 1 78 2 78
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Detailed Information

2020 Notification to the Minister of Housing, Planning and Local Government under Article 10(6)(e) of the Planning and Development Regulations 2001 

Summary Information

Total No. of Notifications


